
2016 KWPN-NA Keuring Tour 

Saturday, August 27 
Olympia Equine Ventures  

Bucyrus, Kansas 66013 
Host: Kathy and Larry Childs 

Contact:735-221-0909 
www.oevhorses.com 

cpostfarm@gmail.com 
 

Sunday, August 28 
Pennock Point Sport Horses 

Reddick, FL 32686 
Host: Sandi Lieb 

Contact: 352-234-0864 
pennock@windstream.net 

Monday, August 29 
Blalock Lakes 

Newnan, Georgia 30263 
Host: Jos and Laura Sevriens 

Contact:770-683-7669 
www.blalocklakes.com 

lsevriens@aol.com  

Tuesday, August 30 
Black Star Sport Horses  

Rockwall TX 75032 
Hosts: Lisa Blackmon 

Contact: 940-367-7499 
www.BlackStarSportHorses.com 
lisa_blackmon2000@yahoo.com 

 

Wed/Thu  Aug 31/Sept 1 
Iron Spring Farm 

Coatesville, PA 19320 
Host: Mary Alice Malone 

Contact: Meghan De Garay 
610-383-4717 

www.ironspringfarm.com 
info@ironspringfarm.com 

 

 

 

Friday, September 2 
On Course Riding Academy  

Lafayette, NJ 07848 
Host: Katie Moriarty 

Contact: 360-507-9306 
www.oncourseriding.com 
oncourseriding@msn.com 

Saturday, September 3 (morning) 
Carbery Fields Farm 
Lebanon, CT 06249 

Host: Elizabeth Caron 
Contact: 860-208-6151 
www.carberyfields.com 

lizcaron@carberyfields.com 
 

Afternoon Saturday,  September 3 
Shooting Star Farm  
Spofford, NH 03462 

Hosts: Scot and Carol Tolman 
Contact Scot at 603-209-3243 

shootingstarfarm.com 
tolmanc@gmail.com 

Limited entries 
 

Harness Horse Keuring 

Fri/Sat, September 2/3 
Holmes County Fair Grounds 

Millersburg, OH 44654 
Host: Douwe Plantiga 

  

Sunday, September 4 
Prima Equestrian 

Mount Albert, ON, Canada L0G 1M0 
Hosts: Roy Maher and Michelle Bartlett 

Show Manager: Cheryl Mayberry 
Contact: 905-473-7433 

or 416-579-7433 
www.primaequestrian.com 

sales@primaequestrian.com 
cheryl.mayberry1@bell.ca 

 

Monday, September 5 
Canadream Farm 

Dunvegan, 
ON K0C 1J0 

Hosts: Marie-Josee Proulx 
Contact: Marie Jose Proulx, 514-293-3483 

info@canadreamfarm.com 

Tuesday, September 6 
Horse In Hand Ranch 

Blackfalds, AB, Canada, T0M 0J0 
www.horseinhandranch.com 

Host: Maile de Goeij 
Contact: 780-886-1077 

sunshinemeadows@gmail.com 
 

Wednesday, September 7 
Sonnenberg Farm, LLC 

Sherwood, OR 97140 
www.sonnenberg.us 

Hosts: Dan and Gina Ruediger 
Contact: 503-582-1986 
info@sonnenberg.us 

Thursday, September 8 
Donida Farm 

Auburn, WA 98092-9431 
Host: Gwen Blake 

Contact: 360-507-9306 
www.donidafarm.com 

go410s@aol.com 

Fri/Sat, September 9/10 
DG Bar Ranch 

Hanford, CA 93230 
www.dgbarranch.com 

Hosts:  Willy Arts 
Contact: Willy Arts, 559-732-7738 

willyarts@dgbarranch.com 

Sunday, September 11 
Timbach Farm 

Depauw, IN 47115 
Host: K.C. Dunn 

Contact: 812-738-9494 
www.timbachfarm.com 

kcdunn@timbachfarm.com 
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